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FACILITIES

|
BTS Trucking | In-house Customs

Free Zone ‘ Warehouse Rental ‘ Reefer Yard

Total 142,400 Sgm.

1 Berth of International with LOA. 190 m.
2 Berth of Coastal barge with LOA. 170 m.
3 Gantry Crane plus 1 Mobile Crane

2 Fixed crane for Coastal

Full Material Handling Equipment

300 Reefer Plugs station

9 Gate In & 6 Gate Out

X-ray Station with NSW Matching

with Thai Customs

24/7 Operation time

ADVANTAGES A
Quick 30-minute Truck Turn-around Time N
Auto Matching System via National Single Window (NSW)
e-Booking and e-Tracking Services )
On-site Container Inspection System (X-Ray Machine) BANGKOK ) Bl ico Lodkrabang O
from Thai Customs “ﬂ.} ﬁﬁﬂﬂm""'
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1 km from
Port Authority of Thailand (PAT)
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SHIPPING

SAHATHAI TERMINAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

51/1 Moo 3, Poochaosamingprai Road, Tambon Bangyaprak Prapradang, Samut Prakarn 10310 Thailand

© HOTLINE: +66 (0) 8 1173 9445, +66 (0) 9 4662 6942, +66 (0) 8 3940 7912

® @sahathai * www.facebook com/fsahathaiterminal/ in @sahathaiterminal @ www.sahathaiterminal.com

ALL THE RIGHT CONNECTIONS
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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WU AU

unadavu Ha i Ao
yaa %o yaa %o yaA Yo
aoituiudsana 11,145 .35 13.58 12.743.94 15563 -1.558 .60 -
Teudussvnanniwe 11,308.80 13.78 11,859 .52 14.45 -550.73 -
unaIMuRIIUsEA 26.803.04 35N 32.435.25 3953 -3,632.21 -
unaImun Tl iulszona 30,788 22 3753 25.006.69 30.48 76153 -
IJEIFI'Iﬂ'I'E‘I‘f-EI’ll']EIE‘i:ZEHJhﬂlI'H 1-2d.ma. 2562
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unadavu ia i Aqwnb
yaa %o yaa %o yar Yo
aortululsana 16,459.33 12.04 19,192 .63 14.04 -2.733.29 -
MususEnranniwe 19,250 .54 14.08 20.201.91 14.78 -951.37 -
unaIMuRIIUsEA 49 110.07 3593 54 459 25 39 64 -5,349.18 -
unaImun Tl uldszona 51,860 .44 37.95 42 846 60 31.34 9,033 84 -
14nn"nﬂ"nq'z‘fam“mﬁ::ﬁuefhuﬂ' 1u.a. -2 d.a. 2562
UUIE @UUH
unadvu iia s atd dnb
yaa %o yaa % yaa %o
aortululsana 603,567 57 10.97 609.478.05 11.05 -5.910 48 -
TuHusEranniwe 976,606.37 13.33 959.020.79 13.09 1758559 -
unaIMuRIIdsEA 3.080,296.55 42.04 3,024,942 94 41.25 55,353 61 -

unaIMui il ludssona 2,466 674.93 33.66 2,533,703.65 34.58 -&7,028.72 -
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SUPER

TRUE

IRPC

PTT

TMB

LH

PTG

WHA

PTTGE

(H

Usuae AOM

(viu)
340,048,500
246,301,000
159,552,000
109,691,300

98,458,900

90,571,300

85,412,500

77,730,000

77,692,400

72,596,500

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

wasuuwlag Yulaouulag gade @aa

-15.04 -0.866 1.687.15 1.671.97

-11.37 -1.01 1,115 31 1,103.58

-24.93 -1.00 2. 466 .82 2,440 .51

-4 92 -0.61 797.61 786 .6b

-8.36 077 1.077.24 1,063.87

-14.68 -1.15 1.226.05 1,215.64

-11.13 -1.04 1.058.83 1,047.50

-2.51 -0.24 1.04514 1.031.30

-1.73 -0.47 3b4.42 360.23

SRR 10 dudu
alda ulasuuwilag uanwuswL USuna AOM
(%) (viu)
46.00 -1.25 {-2.65%) MAX 10,950,300
70.75 -1.00 {-1.39%) GJS 1,462,100
5175 -2.50 (-4.15%) STPI 23,467,800
131.50 -3.50 (-2.59%) TPP 600
86.75 - {-) MNIT 2,600
123.50 -2 00 {-1.59%) APEX <C= 1,022,500
177.50 -1.50 (-0.84%) B52 <C> 122,400
430.00 -2.00 (-0.46%) MILL 667,700
176.00 +3.00 (+1.73%) MCS 2,832,300
19.40 - {-) SAMART 6,304,300
sialaaad 10 dudu
alda wasuudas uanwusw UZuioe AOM
(%) (viu)

0.66 001 (-1.45%) AQ <C> 17,142,900
6.10 -0.15 (-2.40%) PPPM 37.997.900
4.66 -0.14 {-2.92%) SEPF 12,500
46.00 -1.25 {-2.65%) BLAND <XD= 41,851,200
1.87 -0.01 (-0.53%) TTA 6,548,600
11.10 -0.10 (-0.89%) TOA 3,492,500
1940 - (=) PSL 17,695,400
4.64 -{-) TUP <C= 14,050,500
5175 -2.50 (-4.15%) VL 33,296,100
3.02 -{-) KCE 18,316,600

Uz
("000 1ju)

22,856,279
1,663,115
2,994 631

359,667
707,974
520,086
1,368,047
576,162

825,568

ada

0.02
0.16
6.85
17.00
1.60
0.15
0.21
0.88
6.00

10.00

adn

0.02
T
2.80
1.59
5.70
38.00
7.70
0.35
38.75

16.10

yaa
(@ uum)

82,045.40
57,090.33
B7,289 96

1,.970.99
23,586.25
23,319.29
47.432.97
15,964 .71

1,025 17

wlasuulas

(%)

+0.01 (+100.00%) |
+0.01 (+6.67%)
+0 55 (+6.63%)
+1.00 (+6.25%)
+0.09 (+5.96%)
+0.01 (+5.56%)
+0.01 (+5.00%)
+0.04 (+4.76%)
+0.25 (+3.23%)

+0.30 (+3.09%)

wasuwlag

(%)
-0.01 (-33.33%) |
-0.69 (-25.94%)

-0.20 (-6 67%)

-0.11 (-6.47%)

-0.35 (-5.79%)

-2.25 (-5.59%)

-0.45 (-5.52%)

-0.02 (-5.26%)

-2.00 (-4.91%)

-0.80 (-4.73%)
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